

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1/1 clearing and grubbing road land do do					
0.472 Hec Qty vid TMSP 8 itm (1)					
@ 76926.08 / Hec Rs					36309.00
2/2 Construction of U.S.B. by providing wall					
23.288 M ³ Qty vid TMSP 8 itm (2)					
@ 2787.95 M ³ Rs					64926.00
3/4 providing and apply spray and compaction work					
30.008 M ³ Qty vid TMSP 8 itm (3)					
@ 5551.51 / M ³ Rs					166680.00
4/2 Construction of subgrade and path and shoulder					
882.0 M ³ Qty vid TMSP 8 itm (3)					
330.0 M ³ Qty vid TMSP 12 itm (2)					
1212.0 M ³ @ 264.51 / M ³ Rs					320586.00
5/5 providing and apply primer coat					
326.31 M ² Qty vid TMSP 9 itm (5)					
@ 55.30 / M ² Rs					18045.00
6/6 providing and apply tack coat					
4725.0 M ² Qty vid TMSP 9 itm (6)					
@ 19.47 / M ² Rs					91996.00
					698542.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13P	698	542=00
7/7 providing and setting					
do do all com job					
118.11M ³ qty vidpTMBP item (7)					
@ 14066.77/M ³ R					1661428=00
8/8 Construction of dry lean					
concrete M3					
5.58M ³ qty vidpTMBP item (8)					
@ 5716.22/M ³ R					31897=00
9/17 providing and fixing					
information board					
4.0 Nos qty vidpTMBP item (9)					
@ 11783.65 each R					47135=00
10/19 plastering with cement					
Mortar					
107.20M ² qty vidpTMBP item (10)					
@ 219.05/M ² R					23482=00
11/9 Construction of panel					
concrete with M20					
515.62M ³ qty vidpTMBP item (11)					
@ 9700.86/M ³ R					5001957=00
12/16 providing and laying					
hot applied th					
plastic ch					
252.0M ² qty vidpTMBP item (12)					
@ 886.50/M ² R					223398=00
					CIDR 7687837=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					15F 7687 837=00
13/16(i) providing and not applied shor					
220.0M ² ofy vide TMBP 13 item (4)					
					@ 935.20/M ² is 218944=00
14/10(ii) providing and fixing KM Stone					
3.0 Nos ofy vide TMBP 13 item (5)					
					@ 3061.60 each is 9185=00
15/19(iii) providing and fixing 200M Stone					
10.0 Nos ofy vide TMBP 13 item (6)					
					@ 837.22 each is 8372=00
16/11 providing and fixing Direction hoone					
3.84M ² ofy vide TMBP 13 item (7)					
					@ 14964.69/M ² is 57464=00
17/12(i) providing and fixing beam equalateral					
2.0 Nos ofy vide TMBP 13 item (8)					
					@ 4450.29 each is 8902=00
18/12(ii) providing and fixing 600mm circular					
4.0 Nos ofy vide TMBP 13 item (9)					
					@ 4362.85 each is 17451=00
19/12(iii) providing and fixing 800mm					
4.0 Nos ofy vide TMBP 13 item (10)					
					@ 4219.11 each is 16876=00

Continuation

C/O B 8025031=00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			182	80250	31=00
20/12/18 providing and fixing 300mm octagon					
4.0 Nos of vide MBP 13 item (1)					
@ 8663.85/ea					34655=00
21/13 providing and fixing boundary pillar					
24.0 Nos of vide MBP 13 item (2)					
@ 687.20/ea					16493=00
22/15 planting of tree by the road side					
31.0 Nos of vide MBP 14 item (3)					
@ 1262.58/ea					77017=00
23/18 painting of parapet wall do do all -					
107.20 m ² of vide MBP 14 item (4)					
@ 137.55/m ²					14745=00
					Totally 8167941=00
Add G.S.T 18% (F)					1470229=00
Add L.C.S.S 1% (F)					81679=00
Add S.fee					88795=00
					Totally 9808644=00
Less 17.93% below					1758690=00
					Totally 8049954=00
Less previous bill (-)					2347205=00
					Totally 5702749=00
28/01/23					
28/01/23					

Continuation